
 
 Stuart 

Myers 

Stuart was born without arms, and 
has used his experiences to show 
others what is possible in life.   

Stuart gives speeches all over the UK.  

He talks about achieving your goals  
no matter what your life is like.   

Stuart encourages his audiences to 
ask him questions and think about 
their lives in a new way.   

Stuart also works as a tribunal panel 
member - this means he helps make 
important decisions at tribunals.   

A tribunal is where a legal 
professional decides what should 
happen if two people disagree about 
something - like an employer and an 
employee.  



a 

Website:  
www.worldatyourfeet.org.uk   

Twitter:  
www.twitter.com/StuMyersWAYFS   

Facebook:  
www.facebook.com/ 
stuartmyerskeynotespeaker   

Instagram:  
www.instagram.com/ 
stuart_myers_wayfs   

LinkedIn:  
www.linkedin.com/in/stuart-myers-
a54aa358   

Youtube:  
www.youtube.com/channel/ 
UCL58bj4ROeFq-kvQF-CEiuA   
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